
Roster & Handicap ReportApril 9, 2021 8-Ball Open

25104 Bus Boys
FROM : 

5

5

5

4

4

4

5

3

00353

50137

50117

50119

50116

50115

50146

50185

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8014

Daigle Jr, Doren

Daigle, Doren

Daigle, Danny

Mills, Jarrett

Leveron, Felix

Butts`, James

Davidson, Jacob

Gomez, Thomas

25108 Insert Name Here
FROM : 

6

6

3

3

3

3

5

3

10151

05708

90952

00636

39915

50194

99237

09977

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8005

Kelley, Brandon

Stubbs, Kenny

Crochet, Carlin

Helm, Marlea

Mayeux, Becca

Davis, Don "Nick"

Blanchard, Maurice

Helm, Richard

25801 Twisted 8's
FROM : 

6

5

5

5

5

3

3

4

00082

00599

00651

96742

00722

00838

00834

00938

I

I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8002

Young, Devin

Jarreau, Cameron

Longoria, Michael

Hopper, Garett

Jarreau, Dana

Kerr, Brad

Fabre, Dustin

Lowery, Sharon

25802 Dilly Dilly
FROM : 

6

4

4

5

5

7

3

4

91128

00146

50097

19942

50106

97954

50178

19057

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8008

McManus, Edwin

DeJean, Melissa

Lemoine, Michael

Rome, Ray

Miller, Drake

Hastings, Rusty

Stafford, Miranda

Griffin, Spence

26802 Breakin' Bad
FROM : 

6

6

5

4

3

3

3

5

98732

99938

94521

00255

00243

00480

98953

50146

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8020

Cassels, Aubrey

Vicedomini, Heather

Padgett, Steven

Brabham, Bennett

Carpenter, Todd

Carpenter, Pattie

Nola, Trent

Davidson, Jacob

26804 Pool Players Anonymous
FROM : 

6

6

4

4

4

3

5

5

09501

96529

95818

50092

04966

00697

15784

10607

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8021

Coon, Janette

De Ramus, Brandon

Wheat, Roger

Callegan, Derrick

Pennington, Tedge

Pipes, Emily

Tienda, Ashley

Parker, Corey

87101 Ball Busters
FROM : 

5

3

3

3

4

3

6

4

04552

00747

00243

00480

00904

00923

98767

00732

*

*

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8012

Cavalier, Brian

Stevens, Sam

Carpenter, Todd

Carpenter, Pattie

Cavalier Sr., Brian

Cavalier, Donald

Coulon, Michael

Campbell, Charles

87105 POWER
FROM : 

4

6

5

4

5

6

3

4

01024

17738

00622

00533

00707

02540

00574

50155

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8008

Detiege, Ebony

Henry, Alvin

Buckley, Jermarr

Cormier-Jones, Paulette

Gibson Jr., Thomas

Richard, Cross Joseph

Stokes, Audrey

Pickney, Chase

87107 Minion Misfits
FROM : 

3

7

4

4

3

2

6

7

10557

06450

95998

19057

00163

98287

09501

09670

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8010

Wallace, Saundra

Simmons, Leroy

Dunlavy, Laura

Griffin, Spence

Bordelon, Lauri

Colson, Mandy

Coon, Janette

Wall, Mike

23201 Frankie's Q's
FROM : 

6

5

3

3

4

3

3

4

28927

10062

06506

97010

07092

99258

17822

03763

I

Skl Number Name

Maurepas, LA

O 8013

O''Connell, Richard

Brown, Daniel

Kindig, Frankie

Tomes, Ron

Kinchen, Jason

Pennington, Pamela

Ricca, Rick

Hoffpauir, Bryon

23206 River Rats
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

6

4

3

04966

00674

01128

18877

18892

00990

00928

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Maurepas, LA

O 8005

Pennington, Tedge

Green, William

Coolman, Gilbert

Coolman, Teleha

Coolman, Jeff

Planchard, Reece

Jeffrey, Nick

23208 Canal Bank
FROM : 

5

4

4

3

4

4

4

5

38883

00688

98471

00730

99143

00884

01003

00978

*

*

I

I

Skl Number Name

Maurepas, LA

O 8007

Murry, John

Penn, Todd

Barber, Brad

Odom, Nick

Murry III, John

Liles, Dustin

Sturges, Peyten

Salinas, Arnold

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportApril 9, 2021 8-Ball Open

23301 Let's Lag 8
FROM : 

6

3

7

3

5

2

4

5

01315

28887

03098

50041

31901

50066

50128

50172

I

Skl Number Name

Port Allen, LA

O 8022

Chenevert, Chris

Chauvin, Kevin

Marshall, Eddie

Chauvin, Lorraine

Woolfolk, Robert

Babin, Karen

Williams, Brian

Miller, Louis

23304 Team Wolfpack
FROM : 

5

4

4

4

4

3

4

99526

00664

00665

00808

00805

00589

98900

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Port Allen, LA

O 8012

Thomas, Kenneth

Thomas, KJ

Littles, Kegan

Williams, D.J.

Thomas, Michael

Jarreau, Joey

Free, John

23406 Kenny's Super Krewe
FROM : 

6

3

4

6

2

4

3

3

05708

09977

94527

00684

00738

99882

00948

00958

*

I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8009

Stubbs, Kenny

Helm, Richard

Christmann, Wendy

Nelson, James

Stubbs, Chrystle

Binning, Justin

Cole, Scott

Kennedy, Billy

23407 Tiger Traxx
FROM : 

5

4

4

3

5

4

3

5

02205

00175

00113

50068

98852

95742

00888

02301

*

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8001

Norder, Jeff

Weidel, Celeste

Jacobs, Tison

McNamee, Carla

Webb, Ronald

Brown, Bob

Daigle, Darren

Durham, Darren

23505 Tiger Bait
FROM : 

4

7

3

5

6

4

5

5

99179

13629

00632

00320

00303

50193

97864

00839

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8017

Albert, Kara

Albert, Michael

Veillon, Jacob

Roussel, Timothy

Rome, Austin

Deslatte, Kody

Young, Mike

Muskey, Christopher

23508 Luffy and the Straw Hats
FROM : 

5

5

4

5

2

6

3

3

00287

00128

00097

00195

00692

00127

00718

00955

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8017

Weathersby, Anthony

Baham, Jr., Michael

Barbier, Tyler

Bethly, Chanston

Covington, Savanna

Prima, Noah

Hall, Kaleb

Nealy, Dylan

24103 Short Bus Shooters
FROM : 

6

5

3

5

4

4

3

3

98214

97822

00151

99779

10075

00461

00040

00232

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8021

Bosarge, Blake

Crotwell, Josh

Bosarge, Morgan

Stafford, Dylan

Zelenty, Robbie

Leblanc, Josh

Ballard, Michael

Pianki, Travis

24105 YSOHAWD
FROM : 

5

7

7

4

4

3

5

2

17956

09670

99010

00083

05217

50120

96557

00921

I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8016

James, Chris

Wall, Mike

David, Aaron

Thorne, Joe

Tyree, Danny

Tyree, Richard

Bowen, Asona

Davis, Shelby

24202 Bangers and Mash
FROM : 

6

7

2

5

4

4

4

3

05708

00569

00956

11280

11281

00070

00028

00733

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8002

Stubbs, Kenny

Lakin, Andy

Doran, Hailee

Dugas, Jesse

Dugas, Sara

Brown, Jon

Brown, Eric

Abadie, Nicole

24203 Rock out wit my Chalk Out
FROM : 

7

5

6

3

3

5

3

3

05119

06080

00045

00538

00890

00578

00236

00968*

I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8009

Rodrigue, Toby

Jordan, Stephen

Creekbaum, Zach

Delaney, Jolie

Justis, Trey

Jordan, Cole

Rodrigue, Sheila

Webber, Devin

24207 Pistol Pete's
FROM : 

4

3

3

4

5

5

4

3

99723

99229

50068

95742

00251

95768

00635

00892* I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8004

Turk, Joyce

Rogers, Joe

McNamee, Carla

Brown, Bob

Hunt, Joel

Blanchard, Russell

Gobert, Charles

Pennington, Steve

24210 We on Fiyah
FROM : 

4

6

5

6

5

4

3

3

08722

08194

08721

07054

08804

07649

00758

38773

*

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8019

Coburn, Elizabeth

Coburn, Spencer

Benton, John

Beeson, Dennis

Pope, Chad

Berthelot, Joey

Miller, Brett

McMichael, Michelle

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportApril 9, 2021 8-Ball Open

11112 Snappy's Snappy Snappers
FROM : 

6

4

4

6

3

6

7

3

09137

99256

50029

00380

99253

05708

08286

50161

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8018

Davis, Keith

Horzelski, Laura

Knippers, Charles

Remondet, Nic

Robinson-Slaughter, Candy

Stubbs, Kenny

Labauve, Lawrence

Powell, Darryl

11202 Dirty South Ballers
FROM : 

4

4

5

4

5

3

4

6

50084

00271

01820

50074

00184

00810

50212

08730

I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8004

Tyler, Myron

Bond, Michelle

Tridico, Anthony

Tridico, Felicia

Clayton, Buddy

Womack, Brett

Gros Jr, Earl

Lemoine, Joe

22101 The Marauders
FROM : 

3

6

6

4

5

6

5

3

00163

08730

03505

00726

97864

50186

15594

50104

I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8010

Bordelon, Lauri

Lemoine, Joe

Bridges, Andy

Fooshee, Bradley

Young, Mike

Landry, Jason

Fraijo, Henry

Fraijo, Paulette

22303 The Crazy 8's
FROM : 

5

4

4

4

4

4

2

3

95768

99723

99892

02305

00728

00635

00719

00892

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Denham Springs, LA

O 8006

Blanchard, Russell

Turk, Joyce

Fauvelle, Ann

Rivet, Jonathan

Armstrong, Danny

Gobert, Charles

Pennington, Nicole

Pennington, Steve

22308 Couples Therapy
FROM : 

5

7

3

5

5

3

4

2

08804

05119

00236

06407

05849

38773

00167

50201

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8013

Pope, Chad

Rodrigue, Toby

Rodrigue, Sheila

Dodson, Kearby

McMichael, Shane

McMichael, Michelle

Butler, Liz

Schillage, Shannon

22405 J's Joint Numero Uno
FROM : 

4

4

3

5

2

6

4

50043

50092

00697

92893

00902

00143

00157*

Skl Number Name

Plaquemine, LA

O 8016

Lewis, Shamar

Callegan, Derrick

Pipes, Emily

Scalise, Jared

Callegan, Janel

Baheth, Mohammad

Sims, Raylon

22406 J's Joint Numero Dos
FROM : 

5

4

3

5

2

4

4

3

31901

93765

98777

00854

00883

00899

99882

95723

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Plaquemine, LA

O 8003

Woolfolk, Robert

Rodriguez, Ramiro

Pollage, Cody

Bourgoyne, Edward

Bullock, Whitney

Sanchez, Lawrence

Binning, Justin

Creighton, Jason

22504 Lemoine's
FROM : 

4

3

3

6

3

5

3

6

00070

00733

00749

15012

00952

93798

00425

19101

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8018

Brown, Jon

Abadie, Nicole

Lemoine, Kenny

Rock, Troy

Richard$$25$$, Peyton

Brison, Matthew

Abadie, Vincent

Medine, Mike

22505 Justin's Team
FROM : 

6

3

5

5

3

3

4

3

00111

50211

00578

06080

00351

00947

06868

00890

I

I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8020

Winfree, Justin

Winfree, Angela

Jordan, Cole

Jordan, Stephen

Pierson, Emily

Hoffman, Devin

Billings, Marcus

Justis, Trey

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportApril 9, 2021 9-Ball

92206 Sky's Shooters
FROM : 

4

6

2

5

6

4

7

3

50077

06893

28715

00182

07813

00210

00238

00225

I

I

Skl Number Name

Denham Springs, LA

N 9002

Gilmore, Blake

Hano, E J

Gilmore, Dee Dee

Schillage, Joey

Brinegar, Scott

Dilley, Steven

Chedraui, Rene

Dilley, Kathlene

93401 Cue Crushers
FROM : 

6

5

5

7

4

6

3

2

17689

00023

00281

50112

50142

00567

00781

19994

I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9003

Orillion, Terry

Bourgeois, Malcolm

Dupree, Danny

Wood, Robert

Neal, Jeff

Purcell, Charlie

Booth, Harrell

Badgley, Winter

93402 Rack Runners
FROM : 

6

6

5

7

4

4

3

2

03765

08592

88863

03667

50056

00365

50179

00872

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9005

Payne, Jay

Broussard, Gene

Payne, Brett

Pinner, David

Herrington, Tim

James, Damian

Judkins, Jeff

James, Shirley

93405 The Cue Dats
FROM : 

4

1

6

5

8

4

4

2

00416

00304

50168

91991

91915

09566

40614

50109

I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9001

Villafarra, Lauren

Tate, Julie

Winders, Cliff

Manuel, James

Manuel, Jared

Braud, Burt

Darby, Kelly

Dennis, Keva

93503 The Familiy and Them
FROM : 

6

5

3

4

1

3

5

0

96580

92215

07826

98462

00710

50034

00519

50229

I

I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9011

Younk, Andrew

Younk, David

Troxclair, William

Stephenson, Jonathan

Troxclair, Erin

Rockford, Austin

Gautier, Darrell

Odom, Joshua

93505 Tiger Bait
FROM : 

4

7

3

3

3

5

4

5

00320

13629

99179

00632

50193

00303

97864

00839

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9004

Roussel, Timothy

Albert, Michael

Albert, Kara

Veillon, Jacob

Deslatte, Kody

Rome, Austin

Young, Mike

Muskey, Christopher

94104 The Wolf Pack
FROM : 

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

99526

00458

50043

00665

00664

00808

00805

98900

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Port Allen, LA

N 9006

Thomas, Kenneth

Whittington, Leanne

Lewis, Shamar

Littles, Kegan

Thomas, KJ

Williams, D.J.

Thomas, Michael

Free, John

94105 Balls of Fire
FROM : 

8

5

7

3

5

4

5

4

17635

99237

86828

99944

00844

00807

88285

00315

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Port Allen, LA

N 9008

Vavasseur, Luke

Blanchard, Maurice

Landry$10$, Marvin

Aucoin, Ashlee

White, Thor

McCrory Jr, John

Barrios, Tyler

Smith, Dalton

94202 Bangers and Mash
FROM : 

4

9

6

4

5

7

1

3

00028

00569

11280

11281

00070

05708

00956

00733

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9004

Brown, Eric

Lakin, Andy

Dugas, Jesse

Dugas, Sara

Brown, Jon

Stubbs, Kenny

Doran, Hailee

Abadie, Nicole

94206 Top-Notch Shooters
FROM : 

5

7

2

2

1

5

2

5

50158

50156

99833

00426

50191

00789

00851

50174

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9007

Crawford, Zach

Rogers, Randall

McIntyre, Lynette

Wine, Tracey

Wine, James

Vallejo, Gilbert

Bias, Crystal

Buchert, Bill

94208 Rebel without a Cue
FROM : 

5

5

7

6

4

4

2

4

00087

98736

08730

50186

00726

00691

50210

97864

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9008

Dodds, Jeffery

Medlen, Hunter

Lemoine, Joe

Landry, Jason

Fooshee, Bradley

White, Jimmy

Dimaio, Gena

Young, Mike

94211 Jags
FROM : 

4

4

7

3

5

4

4

3

00533

99906

02540

00574

00802

00814

50132

00893

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9009

Cormier-Jones, Paulette

Gray, Titus

Richard, Cross Joseph

Stokes, Audrey

McIntyre, Edward

Wiggins, Arthur

Barnes II, Marcus

Brown, Mark

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportApril 9, 2021 9-Ball

97102 Cueball Screwballs
FROM : 

2

2

2

3

2

5

4

3

00425

00625

00605

00733

00879

00891

07284

00939

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9012

Abadie, Vincent

Goodrich, Brad

Hopkins, Beth

Abadie, Nicole

Scardina, Johnathon

Ragan, Michael

Murphy, Patrick

Beckwith, Carl

97105 POWER
FROM : 

3

5

4

5

4

7

6

4

00574

00707

50155

00622

00533

02540

17738

01024

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9010

Stokes, Audrey

Gibson Jr., Thomas

Pickney, Chase

Buckley, Jermarr

Cormier-Jones, Paulette

Richard, Cross Joseph

Henry, Alvin

Detiege, Ebony

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportApril 9, 2021 8-Ball Open

11105 Bettys Blk Bull Wranglers
FROM : 

6

7

4

5

5

2

4

06669

08379

98856

19888

06407

00475

02354

*

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8011

Rivett III, Gerald

Black, Michael

Kissner, Mary

Polk, Freddie

Dodson, Kearby

Rivett, Layla

Ballenger, Randy

11106 B. S. Inc
FROM : 

5

4

2

3

5

4

4

10178

18907

05926

50147

00463

18955

04386

I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8001

Champagne, Blaine

DiGerolamo, Richard

Hansen, Louise

Nicholson, Eric

Wainwright, Brandon

Hargrove, James

Cook, Tammy

11110 Tiger Tales
FROM : 

4

6

5

4

2

5

4

3

19057

01872

17997

28224

00646

13789

00691

00054

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

O 8006

Griffin, Spence

Bass, Jim

Babin, Brandon

Franks, Kevin

Purcell, Heather

Benoit, Tiffany

White, Jimmy

Higgins, April

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportApril 9, 2021 9-Ball

25901 Twisted 8's
FROM : 

6

5

6

5

4

5

2

3

00082

00599

00651

96742

00722

00838

00834

00938

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9010

Young, Devin

Jarreau, Cameron

Longoria, Michael

Hopper, Garett

Jarreau, Dana

Kerr, Brad

Fabre, Dustin

Lowery, Sharon

25902 Dilly Dilly
FROM : 

6

3

5

4

5

8

2

4

91128

00146

19942

50097

50106

97954

50178

19057

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9011

McManus, Edwin

DeJean, Melissa

Rome, Ray

Lemoine, Michael

Miller, Drake

Hastings, Rusty

Stafford, Miranda

Griffin, Spence

26904 Pool Players Anonymous
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

3

3

4

5

96529

09501

04966

95818

50092

00697

15784

10607I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9007

De Ramus, Brandon

Coon, Janette

Pennington, Tedge

Wheat, Roger

Callegan, Derrick

Pipes, Emily

Tienda, Ashley

Parker, Corey

26910 Chalk Norris
FROM : 

4

8

3

5

3

5

4

2

92987

03225

98327

98894

99888

50093

00643

94957

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9001

Foster, Tyler

Harrison, Keith

Lemoine, Brittani

Tyree, Cody

Harrison, Gena

Cancienne, Billy

Fjeldsjo, Lars

Foster, Emily

91201 Rackless Behavior
FROM : 

3

6

8

3

6

3

5

5

94978

01011

15276

00046

94922

97920

00087

00303

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9003

Palmer, Tiffany

Sudduth, Gary

Sanders, Errol

Dodds, Chelene

Ryman, Toby

Civello, Nita

Dodds, Jeffery

Rome, Austin

91205 Bettys Blk Bull Wranglers
FROM : 

7

9

4

6

2

1

5

06669

08379

98856

06407

00475

00813

02354

*

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9005

Rivett III, Gerald

Black, Michael

Kissner, Mary

Dodson, Kearby

Rivett, Layla

Ziegler, Haley

Ballenger, Randy

91207 Pickpockets
FROM : 

7

5

4

6

4

5

3

1

02540

00456

50155

98828

00533

00622

00871

00941

*

* I

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9002

Richard, Cross Joseph

Lavigne, Shamyra

Pickney, Chase

Thomas, Jr

Cormier-Jones, Paulette

Buckley, Jermarr

Holland, Terrell

Diggs, Joel

91211 Just the Tips
FROM : 

4

6

4

7

3

4

3

4

00320

17600

00202

50182

50209

00294

00750

00916

*

*

Skl Number Name

Baton Rouge, LA

N 9006

Roussel, Timothy

McDowell, Jim

Burris, John

Mansur, Michael

Barber, Lance

Prima, Victor

Smith, Megan

Boudreaux, Shannon

92205 T's Just the Tip
FROM : 

4

4

2

3

4

8

3

3

50207

50086

00877

00894

00908

00922

00934

00232

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Denham Springs, LA

N 9009

Radley, Tyler

King, Michael

Radley, Rebecca

Dugas, Lane

May, Donald

Spence, Brandon

Curtis, Rocky

Pianki, Travis

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


